L150009745

(Requ	estor's Name		
(i toqu	CStor S Name	• •	
(Addre			
(Addie	755)		
(4.1.1	>		
(Addre	:55)		
(City/S	State/Zip/Pho	ne #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT		MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	ame)	
(Docu	ment Numbe	r)	
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of	Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer		
	mg omoon		

Office Use Only



900279122049

11/18/15--01017--024 **155.00

15 NOV 18 PM St 57
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Corporations			
SUBJEC	Amestoy Family Holding Company	y, LLC		
SUBJEC	CT: Name of I	Limited Liabi	lity Company	-
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	1 for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Jennifer L. Strickland, Paralegal			
		Name o	f Person	·····
	Mark A. Perry, PA			
		Firm/Co	ompany	
	50 SE 4th Avenue			
		Add	ress	
	Delray Beach, Florida 33483			
	jstrickland@markaperrypa.com	City/State at	nd Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future	annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
		561	276-4146	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	——Certif	00 Filing Fee & Tied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporate Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	RT	ICI	LEI	I - Ì	Na	me

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Amestoy Family Holding Company, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

6120 Sugarcane Lane	6120 Sugarcane Lane
Lake Worth, FL 33449	Lake Worth, FL 33449

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Mark A. Perry, Esq.		
	Name	

50 SE 4th Avenue
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Delray Beach	Florida	33483
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"ANADD"	= Authorized !	Manakan	Name and Address:	
	= Aumorized i Manager	viember		
MGR	Withinger		Richard B. Amestoy	
			6120 Sugarcane Lane	
			Lake Worth, FL 33449	
MGR			Kim F. Amestoy	
			6120 Sugarcanc Lane	
			Lake Worth, FL 33449	····
				<u> </u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attac	chment if neces	sary)		
CLEV: Effe	ective date lifet	her than the date of filing	W	(OPTIONAL)
effective dat	e is listed, the	date must be specific and	cannot be more than five busine	ess days prior to or 90 days
te of filing.)				
If the date i			pplicable statutory filing requiren	nents, this date will not be lis
	ective date on	the Department of State's	records.	
		fans		
ocument's eff	or provisions i	iany.		
ocument's eff	er provisions, i			
ocument's eff	<u> </u>			
ocument's eff	<u> </u>			
ocument's eff	<u> </u>			
CLE VI: Oth	<u> </u>			
ocument's eff				

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Richard B. Amestoy

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)